Pos

A ODN -

Team

TROY BY LIMITSIZIZ
1915 CANAKKALE
1915 BY LIMITSIZIZ
VAMOS BY LIMITSIZIZ

Bib#
226
218
227
232

Swim

0:29:46
0:42:40
0:58:57
0:44:14

T

0:00:37
0:00:53
0:03:28
0:00:44

Bike

1:11:39
1:28:53
1:32:56
1:49:14

T2

0:00:25
0:00:35
0:00:34
0:00:44

Run

0:39:07
0:59:30
0:52:26
0:56:10

Finish

2:21:30
3:12:29
3:28:19
3:31:03

Triatlon Takim - Erkekler



